Title

Desert
Schooner

Desert
Schooner

Desert
Schooner

Bama
Industrial

Bama
Industrial

Bama
Industrial

Tabla Tehran

Tabla Tehran

Tabla Tehran

Sebkha
(underground
river)

Sebkha
(underground
river)

Sebkha
(underground
river)

Burning Sky

Burning Sky

Burning Sky

Burning Sky

Hopeful
Love

Hopeful
Love

Description

Your plane has landed and the wonders
that are India are before your eyes.

Your plane has landed and the wonders
that are India are before your eyes.

Your plane has landed and the wonders
that are India are before your eyes.

Very rhythmical and melodic at the same -
brings to mind a safari.

Very rhythmical and melodic at the same -
brings to mind a safari.

Very rhythmical and melodic at the same -
brings to mind a safari.

Picture yourself in the middle of a market
square in India.

Picture yourself in the middle of a market
square in India.

Picture yourself in the middle of a market
square in India.

You are in the heart of Aftica and just
come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial
dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand
drums.

You are in the heart of Aftica and just
come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial
dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand
drums.

You are in the heart of Africa and just
come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial
dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand
drums.

This middle eastern piece brings to mind
both the beauty and strife in the Middle
East.

This middle eastern piece brings to mind
both the beauty and strife in the Middle
East.

This middle eastern piece brings to mind
both the beauty and strife in the Middle
East.

This middle eastern piece brings to mind
both the beauty and strife in the Middle
East.

A wedding celebration in a remote tribal
village as the bride and groom perform a
ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.

A wedding celebration in a remote tribal
village as the bride and groom perform a
ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Desert-

Schooner_Full_FM2122.wav

02-Desert-
Schooner_60_FM2122.wav

03-Desert-
Schooner_30_FM2122.wav

04-Bama-

Industrial Full FM2122.wav

05-Bama-
Industrial_60_FM2122.wav

06-Bama-
Industrial 30 FM2122.wav

07-Tabla-
Tehran_Full_FM2122.wav

08-Tabla-
Tehran_60_FM2122.wav

09-Tabla-
Tehran_30_FM2122.wav

10-Sebkha-underground-
river_ Full FM2122.wav

11-Sebkha-underground-
river 60 FM2122.wav

12-Sebkha-underground-
river 30 _FM2122.wav

13-Burning-
Sky Full FM2122.wav

14-Burning-
Sky Alt FM2122.wav

15-Burning-
Sky 60_FM2122.wav

16-Burning-
Sky 30_FM2122.wav

17-Hopeful-
Love Full FM2122.wav

18-Hopeful-
Love 60 FM2122.wav

Keywords

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious,
Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic,
Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Traditional, Elegant, Intimate

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious,
Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic,
Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Traditional, Elegant, Intimate

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious,
Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic,
Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow,
Traditional, Elegant, Intimate

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic,
Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure,
Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding,
Celebratory, Determined

Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic,
Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure,
Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding,
Celebratory, Determined

Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic,
Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure,
Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding,
Celebratory, Determined

Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic,
Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure,
Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding,
Celebratory, Determined

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual,
Warm, Intimate

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual,
Warm, Intimate

Media
Code

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Time

02:28

01:03

00:33

02:30

01:05

00:35

02:25

01:03

00:35

03:13

01:04

00:34

01:39

01:24

01:04

00:35

02:47

01:06

CDh

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1m0
2 0
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0



Hopeful
Love

Bedouin
Caravan

Bedouin
Caravan

Bedouin
Caravan

Djembe
Gallop

Djembe
Gallop

Djembe
Gallop

Djembe
Gallop

Sherpa Trek

Sherpa Trek

Sherpa Trek

Sherpa Trek

Sherpa Trek

Chief of the
Jungle

Chief of the
Jungle

Chief of the
Jungle

A wedding celebration in a remote tribal
village as the bride and groom perform a
ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.

A ceremonial dance at a wedding
celebration in India as a Caravan stops at
sacred grounds is what this conjures up.

A ceremonial dance at a wedding
celebration in India as a Caravan stops at
sacred grounds is what this conjures up.

A ceremonial dance at a wedding
celebration in India as a Caravan stops at
sacred grounds is what this conjures up.

The call for the hunters to prepare to go
and make a great catch on the Serengeti
Plains.

The call for the hunters to prepare to go
and make a great catch on the Serengeti
Plains.

The call for the hunters to prepare to go
and make a great catch on the Serengeti
Plains.

The call for the hunters to prepare to go
and make a great catch on the Serengeti
Plains.

Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa
as they trek across the vast desert.

Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa
as they trek across the vast desert.

Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa
as they trek across the vast desert.

Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa
as they trek across the vast desert.

Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa
as they trek across the vast desert.

An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.

An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.

An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

19-Hopeful-
Love 30 FM2122.wav

20-Bedouin-

Caravan_Full FM2122.wav

21-Bedouin-

Caravan_60_FM2122.wav

22-Bedouin-

Caravan_30_FM2122.wav

23-Djembe-
Gallop_Full FM2122.wav

24-Djembe-
Gallop_Alt FM2122.wav

25-Djembe-
Gallop_60_FM2122.wav

26-Djembe-
Gallop_30_FM2122.wav

27-Sherpa-
Trek Full FM2122.wav

28-Sherpa-
Trek_Alt FM2122.wav

29-Sherpa-
Trek_Alt FM2122.wav

30-Sherpa-
Trek_60_FM2122.wav

31-Sherpa-
Trek _30_FM2122.wav

32-Chief-of-the-
Jungle Full FM2122.wav

33-Chief-of-the-
Jungle 60_FM2122.wav

34-Chief-of-the-
Jungle 30 _FM2122.wav

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual,
Warm, Intimate

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action,
Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding,
Hypnotic, Alluring

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Chase, Hunting

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic,
Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant,
Intimate, Hopeful, Warm

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic,
Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant,
Intimate, Hopeful, Warm

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic,
Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant,
Intimate, Hopeful, Warm

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic,
Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant,
Intimate, Hopeful, Warm

India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful,
Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic,
Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant,
Intimate, Hopeful, Warm

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Friendly

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Friendly

Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing,
Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building,
Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive,
Friendly

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

Desert
Schooner
FM2122

00:33

02:06

01:03

00:34

03:11

01:34

01:04

00:34

01:56

00:35

01:04

01:04

00:33

01:04

01:03

00:29

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

FM2122

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



