Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Desert Schooner	Your plane has landed and the wonders that are India are before your eyes.	01-Desert- Schooner_Full_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	02:28	FM2122	1	0
Desert Schooner	Your plane has landed and the wonders that are India are before your eyes.	02-Desert- Schooner_60_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:03	FM2122	2	0
Desert Schooner	Your plane has landed and the wonders that are India are before your eyes.	03-Desert- Schooner_30_FM2122.way	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:33	FM2122	3	0
Bama Industrial	Very rhythmical and melodic at the same - brings to mind a safari.	04-Bama- Industrial_Full_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive	Desert Schooner FM2122	02:30	FM2122	4	0
Bama Industrial	Very rhythmical and melodic at the same - brings to mind a safari.	05-Bama- Industrial_60_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:05	FM2122	5	0
Bama Industrial	Very rhythmical and melodic at the same - brings to mind a safari.	06-Bama- Industrial_30_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:35	FM2122	6	0
Tabla Tehran	Picture yourself in the middle of a market square in India.	07-Tabla- Tehran_Full_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious, Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	02:25	FM2122	7	0
Tabla Tehran	Picture yourself in the middle of a market square in India.	08-Tabla- Tehran_60_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious, Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:03	FM2122	8	0
Tabla Tehran	Picture yourself in the middle of a market square in India.	09-Tabla- Tehran_30_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Mysterious, Dramatic, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:35	FM2122	9	0
Sebkha (underground river)	You are in the heart of Africa and just come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand drums.	10-Sebkha-underground- river_Full_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	03:13	FM2122	10	0
Sebkha (underground river)	You are in the heart of Africa and just come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand drums.	11-Sebkha-underground- river_60_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	11	0
Sebkha (underground river)	You are in the heart of Africa and just come upon a tribe doing a ceremonial dance to a group of tribesmen playing hand drums.	12-Sebkha-underground- river_30_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:34	FM2122	12	0
Burning Sky	This middle eastern piece brings to mind both the beauty and strife in the Middle East.	13-Burning- Sky_Full_FM2122.wav	Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic, Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure, Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding, Celebratory, Determined	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:39	FM2122	13	0
Burning Sky	This middle eastern piece brings to mind both the beauty and strife in the Middle East.	14-Burning- Sky_Alt_FM2122.wav	Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic, Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure, Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding, Celebratory, Determined	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:24	FM2122	14	0
Burning Sky	This middle eastern piece brings to mind both the beauty and strife in the Middle East.	15-Burning- Sky_60_FM2122.wav	Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic, Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure, Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding, Celebratory, Determined	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	15	0
Burning Sky	This middle eastern piece brings to mind both the beauty and strife in the Middle East.	16-Burning- Sky_30_FM2122.wav	Arab, Middle East, Ceremonial, Hypnotic, Mysterious, Driving, Action, Adventure, Cinematic, Harem, Edgy, Mystical, Wedding, Celebratory, Determined	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:35	FM2122	16	0
Hopeful Love	A wedding celebration in a remote tribal village as the bride and groom perform a ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.	17-Hopeful- Love_Full_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual, Warm, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	02:47	FM2122	17	0
Hopeful Love	A wedding celebration in a remote tribal village as the bride and groom perform a ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.	18-Hopeful- Love_60_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual, Warm, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:06	FM2122	18	0

Hopeful Love	A wedding celebration in a remote tribal village as the bride and groom perform a ritualistic dance to a balafon melody.	19-Hopeful- Love_30_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Casual, Warm, Intimate	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:33	FM2122	19	0
Bedouin Caravan	A ceremonial dance at a wedding celebration in India as a Caravan stops at sacred grounds is what this conjures up.	20-Bedouin- Caravan_Full_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	02:06	FM2122	20	0
Bedouin Caravan	A ceremonial dance at a wedding celebration in India as a Caravan stops at sacred grounds is what this conjures up.	21-Bedouin- Caravan_60_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:03	FM2122	21	0
Bedouin Caravan	A ceremonial dance at a wedding celebration in India as a Caravan stops at sacred grounds is what this conjures up.	22-Bedouin- Caravan_30_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Action, Mysterious, Dramatic, Driving, Chase, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Foreboding, Hypnotic, Alluring	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:34	FM2122	22	0
Djembe Gallop	The call for the hunters to prepare to go and make a great catch on the Serengeti Plains.	23-Djembe- Gallop_Full_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	03:11	FM2122	23	0
Djembe Gallop	The call for the hunters to prepare to go and make a great catch on the Serengeti Plains.	24-Djembe- Gallop_Alt_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:34	FM2122	24	0
Djembe Gallop	The call for the hunters to prepare to go and make a great catch on the Serengeti Plains.	25-Djembe- Gallop_60_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	25	0
Djembe Gallop	The call for the hunters to prepare to go and make a great catch on the Serengeti Plains.	26-Djembe- Gallop_30_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Chase, Hunting	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:34	FM2122	26	0
Sherpa Trek	Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa as they trek across the vast desert.	27-Sherpa- Trek_Full_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate, Hopeful, Warm	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:56	FM2122	27	0
Sherpa Trek	Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa as they trek across the vast desert.	28-Sherpa- Trek_Alt_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate, Hopeful, Warm	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:35	FM2122	28	0
Sherpa Trek	Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa as they trek across the vast desert.	29-Sherpa- Trek_Alt_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate, Hopeful, Warm	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	29	0
Sherpa Trek	Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa as they trek across the vast desert.	30-Sherpa- Trek_60_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate, Hopeful, Warm	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	30	0
Sherpa Trek	Conjures up the movement of the Sherpa as they trek across the vast desert.	31-Sherpa- Trek_30_FM2122.wav	India, Asia, Travel, Adventure, Cheerful, Percussive, Mystical, Cinematic, Hypnotic, Alluring, Dreamy, Mellow, Traditional, Elegant, Intimate, Hopeful, Warm	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:33	FM2122	31	0
Chief of the Jungle	An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.	32-Chief-of-the- Jungle_Full_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Friendly	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:04	FM2122	32	0
Chief of the Jungle	An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.	33-Chief-of-the- Jungle_60_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Friendly	Desert Schooner FM2122	01:03	FM2122	33	0
Chief of the Jungle	An authentic tribal to the majestic Lion.	34-Chief-of-the- Jungle_30_FM2122.wav	Africa, Travel, Adventure, Ceremonial, Flowing, Action, Hypnotic, Dance, Traditional, Building, Determined, Driving, Bright, Uplifting, Positive, Friendly	Desert Schooner FM2122	00:29	FM2122	34	0
							0	0
							0	0